
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday    9am- 4pm 

Tuesday    10am- 9pm 

Wednesday  closed 

Thursday 10am- 9pm 

Friday 9am – 6pm 

Saturday 9am-4pm 
Sunday closed 

      
 
  

 

       £10.00 
       £  7.00 
       £15.00 
       £13.00 
 £ 9.00/£12.00 
       £17.00 
       £32.00 

You can Purchase & Pay ONLINE by following the 

instructions at www.ameliascloset.co.uk  
or you can Purchase via Telephone on  01732 874440 
 

  
 

  

     
     

     

     
     
     

     
     

     
     
     

     
     
     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                   
 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 
        
 
      
 

You can Purchase & Pay ONLINE by following the 

instructions at www.ameliascloset.co.uk  
or you can Purchase via Telephone on  01732 874440 
 

 

Gift Cards can be purchased via our website.  
 

You can opt to have your Gift Card sent via post to either 
yourself or the recipient. 

Alternatively, you can arrange to collect from Barham 
Court.  

 
E-Gift Cards can also be purchased. 

 

Our Gift Cards are non-refundable and cannot be 
exchanged  for cash. 

 
                Gift Cards are valid for 6 months only. 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE  Standard Bikini (sides only) 

High Leg Bikini (sides, top & navel) 

G String Bikini (sides, top, navel & rear) 

Brazilian Strip (as above plus the labia) 

Off To Hollywood (all hair removed)                                                                      

Half Leg (just past the knee) 

Full Leg (up to the buttocks) 

Full Arm (up to the armpit) 

Half Arm (just past the elbow) 

Underarm 

Lower Back & Buttocks 

Eyebrow Tidy 

Upper Lip 

Lip & Chin  

Nasal 

Face (sides of face) 

Face                                                                          

 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 

  Brows 
 Nasal 

 Back (inc. shoulders) 

 Chest (inc. shoulders) 

 Back & Chest 

 Both Arms 
   
Men Only Manicure.  
Nails and cuticles are tidied and treated. 
Hands cleansed, exfoliated and moisturised.  

 
Men Only ‘Foot Scrub’ 
Exfoliates and removes dead skin.  
Toenails trimmed and cuticles tided.  

 

    
   

EYEBROW & EYELASH TREATMENTS 

£13.00 

£21.00 

£26.00 

£31.00 

£37.00 

£18.00 

£26.00 

£20.00 

£15.00 

£12.00 

£18.00 

  £12.00 

  £7.00 

£12.00 

  £8.00 

 £10.00 

          

Lash Tint* 
Brow Tint* 
Lash & Brow Tint  
Brow Tint & Wax Tidy* 
Brow Tidy Wax 
Brow Tidy Tweeze 
Definition Brow Total Reshape & Tint* 
Volumising Lash Curl* (inc Tint) 
Length, Volume & Lift* (inc Tint) 

 
*An allergy patch test is required at least 48 hours prior to treatment. 

 

 

    £13.00 

    £13.00 

    £25.00 

    £25.00 

    £48.00 

    £35.00 
 

£22.00 

 

 

£25.00 

£13.00 
  £12.00 
£22.00 
£18.00 
£12.00 
£15.00 
£22.00 
£40.00 
£40.00 

 

LADIES WAXING 

TREATMENT MENU 
 

 
 

 

 

BARHAM COURT 

TONBRIDGE ROAD 
TESTON, ME18 5BZ 

 

 

 

 

07740 374 362 

 

 
 

www.ameliascloset.co.uk 

 
 

 

MENS TREATMENTS 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY 

  

 Monday         10am – 7pm 

Tuesday        10am – 9pm 

Wednesday    10am – 7pm 

Thursday       10am – 9pm 

 Friday            10am – 7pm 

 Saturday       10am –  5pm 

  Sunday         10am –  5pm 
 
Please see our website for seasonal  

closures & extended opening hours. 

 

www.ameliascloset.co.uk 

@ameliasclosetbarhamcourt 

@ameliasclosetnailsandbeauty 

BOOK ONLINE AT 



 
                    
     
 
 
 

   

   

 
 
     
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     UV Gel 

     £36 

      

     £26 

      £22 
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

    

    

 NAIL ENHANCEMENTS       

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Acrylic (inc Gel Polish)  
Acrylics are one of the oldest form of nail extension in the  
nail industry. This system is a mixture of liquid monomer  
and a powder polymer, which when combined forms a hard  
protective layer that is applied and sculptured over the   
natural nail or tip.  

Extensions   
Wraps/Overlays  
2/3 Week Maintenance  
  
Fibreglass/Silk (inc Gel Polish)  
This process involves cutting small pieces of fibre  
and placing them on the nail or tip, sealing them into  
position using a resin. This system is still very popular;   
however, it may be better suited for clients who  
may be sensitive to the chemicals used in the Acrylic process.  

Extensions  
Wraps/Overlays  
2/3 Week Maintenance  
  
UV Hard Gel (inc Gel Polish)  
UV Hard Gel is a mixture that is applied either on  
top of a nail extension, or directly onto the natural   
nail bed to strengthen the nail. The UV Gel is applied in  
 very fine layers and is cured with a UV light.   
The finished result is glossy, hard-wearing but still flexible.   

Extensions  
Wraps/Overlays  
2/3 Week Maintenance  
  
SNS/Dip Powder with/without Gel  
SNS is a nail dipping system which is made from organic   
chemicals. It comes in a clear, natural and a range of colours.  
 It can be used for nail extensions and over the natural  
nail to enhance and strengthen. SNS has vitamins and calcium  
within the product so it promotes healthy nail growth.  

Extensions  
Wraps/Overlays  
2/3 Week Maintenance  
SNS/Dip Powder Recolour   
  
Interim Nail Repair/Individual Nail Extension  
Soak Off Nail Enhancements & Re-Apply  
Removal, Treat & Tidy of all Nail Enhancements  
Professional removal for all our Nail Extensions & Overlays   
is extremely important. This treatment includes an application of nail 
strengthener and a tidy of the nail plate.  
  

Nail Art (including foils, Ombre, free-hand designs & decals)   
Toenail Extension/Reconstruction  (per toenail)  

  
  

EMsculpt is an innovative body contouring treatment that assists 
your efforts to remain in good shape, simultaneously burning fat 
and building muscle for a slimmer, toned physique. 

One Area EMsculpt Course (30 mins) 
Single Session   
4 Sessions         
6 Sessions  
 
Two Area EMsculpt Course (60 mins) 
Single Session 
4 Sessions  
6 Sessions  
 
‘Try Me’ Taster Sessions 
One area       
Two areas        

 

 
 

EYELASH EXTENSIONS 

 
 
 

We have 4 systems available to extend and assist in growing the nail. 
All systems are also available as an overlay on your natural nail 
giving additional strength that a gel polish cannot.  
 

£34.00 
£32.00 
£33.00 

 
 
 
 

 
 

£42.00 
£40.00 
£35.00 

  
 
 

 
 

£42.00 
£40.00 
£35.00 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

£38.00 
£33.00 
£33.00 
£38.00 

       

      £5.00 
  +£10.00 

£20.00 
 
 

POA 
+£7.00 

 
 

MANICURES & PEDICURES 

£34.00 

 

 

  

£35.00 

 

 
 

£40.00 

 

 
+ £6.00 

+ £10.00 

 

 
£20.00 
£20.00 

We do not maintain eyelash extensions over 3 weeks old.   
This will be a removal and new set.  

We no longer maintain other establishments eyelash extensions. 

*An Allergy Test is required at least 48 hours prior to 
appointment 

A fast setting Polish providing a longer lasting glossy finish for up to 2 
weeks. Nails are tidied before the application from a choice of over 200 
shades. Gel Polish removal is complimentary when re-colouring. 
    

GEL POLISH 

Gel Polish on Fingernails                                                   
Gel Polish on Toenails                                                         
Gel Fingers & Toes 

Remove, Treat & Tidy (Fingers or Toes)  
Remove, Treat & Tidy (Fingers & Toes)  
 

      £34.00 
      £26.00 

£57.00 
      £15.00 

£25.00 
 

We have a comprehensive selection of lashes available* 
All available in 6mm-15mm lengths and 0.03mm – 0.20mm. 
 

Full Set of Individual Lashes   
(One to one lash Technique.   
Using 0.10mm – 0.20mm Lashes)                                                                                   
2/3 Week Maintenance                                     
 
Full Set of RUSSIAN/Butterfly* 
(Using ultra fine  0.03mm lashes) 

2/3 Week Maintenance 
 
Express Individual Lashes* 
2-week wear and no maintenance.  
Any length, any volume. 
                                     

Remove to re-apply   

Removal & Cleanse of all lash types  

Removal of non-establishment lashes  

  

Party Clusters (3-5 day wear, no allergy test) 
 

EMSCULPT  
Amelias Deluxe Manicure 
Cleanses, exfoliates & moisturises the hands.  
Nails and cuticles are tidied and treated. 
Includes normal varnish.  

 
Deluxe Pedicure 
Relax your tired feet and drift away with this sensual 
treat. Feet will be cleansed and exfoliated. Cuticles and 
toenails are tidied prior to a moisturising foot mask.  
Feet are massaged and toenails painted. 
 

Callus Peel Pedicure  
Quick, effective hard skin reduction! 
The treatment uses skin softening patches followed with 
scrapping away the hard skin. Includes a normal varnish. 
 

Gel Polish ‘Add On’ Option                                                   
Paraffin Hot Wax Dip ‘Add On’ Option   
Hot Wax encourages deeper penetration of our hand  
mask. Particularly beneficial to arthritic hands,  
cracked knuckles and hands exposed to manual work.          

 
File & Polish Fingernails (Colour or French)                           

File & Polish Toenails (Colour or French)                            
 

£249.00               
£649.00 
£799.00 

 
£350.00 
£699.00 
£999.00 

 

 
£149.00 
£249.00 

                 £59.00 

 
£40.00                  

 
£83.00 

 

 £55.00 
                  

£42.00 
                  
     

Builder Gel Wraps 
Builder Gel Recolour 
Remove, Treat & Tidy  

+£10.00               

£20.00                

+£25.00 

 

£30.00 

 
 
 
 

 

BUILDER GEL 
Builder Gel hardens and strengthens your natural nail. 
Available in a clear/natural or choose from one of our Gel Polish 
shades to finish. 
 
 
    

      £34.00 
      £38.00 

£20.00 
 

GEL-X  
A clear overlay made from soft gel which is attached over the entirety of 
the natural nail. Cured with UV light in the same way as a regular gel 
manicure. Lightweight but durable and strong. This system cannot be 
infilled 

GEL-X Nail Extensions 
GEL-X Removal & New Set of Extensions 

      £35.00 
      £40.00 

 


